
Key to Symbols

PLOT INFORMATION: The Clarity grade is diagrammed using the clarity 

symbols contained in the AGS Diamond Standards Manual.  Red marks indicate 

inclusions; green marks indicate external blemishes.

Shape and Style

Measurements:

Round Brilliant

6.53 - 6.55 x 4.02 mm

1.064 cts.

Fluorescence: Negligible
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Round Brilliant

1.064 cts.

100%

34.7°

40.5°

61.5%

 15.2%

 42.7%

Comments

Carat Weight

Clarity Grade

Color Grade

Cut Grade

Faceted

AGS Ideal 0

 56.4%

AGS 3 (VS1)

AGS 1.0 (F)

AGS 104087760021

2.0% to 4.2%

Pointed

54

76

Light Performance

Proportion Factors

Finish

Polish

Symmetry

0

0

0

Ideal

Ideal

ORIGINAL


